
 
 

1647 N Reading Rd • Stevens, PA 17578 
Phone: 717.733.1654  • www.weknowcodes.com 

 

Associated Building Inspections 

1647 N Reading Rd 

Stevens, PA 17578 

 

Phone: 717.733.1654 

Fax: 717.604.0071 

Website: www.weknowcodes.com 

 
Main Contact for ABI  

Ed Poorman  717.733.1654 ext. 107 ed.p@weknowcodes.com 

Office Staff 

Office Manager  Torri Esch  717.733.1654 ext. 106 accounting@weknowcodes.com 
All questions regarding fees should be directed to Ed Poorman or Torri Esch 

 

Office Assistant  Sharon Rinehimer 717.733.1654 ext. 100 sharon@weknowcodes.com 

Permit Manager  Alicia Vazquez  717.733.1654 ext. 103  permits@weknowcodes.com 
All questions regarding permit submissions should be directed to Alicia Vazquez 

 

Plan Examiners/Inspector 

Lead Plan Examiner Ken Dranchek  717.733.1654 ext. 102 ken.d@weknowcodes.com 

Arch. Access. Energy Sal Sparacio  717.733.1654 ext. 119 sal.s@weknowcodes.com 

Mech. Plumb. Energy Greg Ott   717.733.1654 ext. 105 greg.o@weknowcodes.com 

Electrical  Ray Buckwalter  717.733.1654 ext. 110 ray.b@weknowcodes.com 

FA & SPK  Randy Maurer  717.733.1654 ext. 101 randy.m@weknowcodes.com 

 

ABI Inspectors 

Eddie Patton  717.733.1654 ext. 118 eddie.p@weknowcodes.com 

Glen Rinehimer  717.733.1654 ext. 114 glen.r@weknowcodes.com 

Matt White  717.733.1654 ext. 104 matt.w@weknowcodes.com 

Ron Maurer  717.733.1654 ext. 113 ron.m@weknowcodes.com 

Don Forry  717.733.1654 ext. 108 don.f@weknowcodes.com 

Duane Trautman  717.733.1654 ext. 116 duane.t@weknowcodes.com 
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